Sep 29 2024 (03:55) India Rail Info

SSS Hubballi - Pune Vande Bharat Express/20669 - VB - SWR
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to MRJ/Miraj Junction
4h Om - 280 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 UBL |SSS Hubballi Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 82 |627 |SWR
(Hubli)
2 |DWR |Dharwad 05:15 05:17 2m |0 |1 20 |74 |737 |SWR
3 BGM |[Belagavi (Belgaum) 06:55 07:00 5m (0 |1 142 |69 |747 |SWR
4 MRJ |Miraj Junction 09:00 09:05 5m |0 |1 280 |43 [549 |CR
5 |SLI Sangli 09:15 09:17 2m |0 |1 287 |84 [558 |CR
6 |STR Satara 10:47 10:50 3m |0 |1 414 |55 |635 |CR
7  |PUNE |Pune Junction 13:30 0 |1 559 |- 560 |CR

Sep 29 2024 (03:55) https://indiarailinfo.com




